The person must be able 
to work fluently on 

Computer and MS Office. 

समेᳰकत वेतन/मािसक पाᳯर᮰िमक / Consolidated Pay/Monthly Remuneration   :                                                                

ᱧ.46,697/- (ᱧपये fN;kyhl gtkj Ng lkS lRrkucs) ᮧित माह । 
Rs.46,697/- (Rupees Forty six thousand six hundred ninety seven only) per month 

समेᳰकत वेतन के अलावा, चयिनत उ᭥मीदवार कंपनी के िनयमानुसार सि᭣सडी वाली Ფाटᭅर (यᳰद उपल᭣ध हो), िचᳰक᭜सा सुिवधा 
(यूसीआईएल अ᭭पताल तक सीिमत), पीएफ आᳰद के िलए पाᮢ हᱹ। इस संबंध मᱶ यूसीआईएल का िववेकािधकार अिंतम होगा। 

Besides Consolidated pay, selected candidates are eligible for subsidised quarter (if available), medical facility